
CONDIMENTS TEMPORARY SEATING BENCH

DWARF WALL

DDA

SWING DOOR WITH VISION PANEL

ELEC.

COUNTER

CHILLED DISPLAY UNIT
STORAGE CUPBOARD

LOBBY

STORAGE

2000

1500

BLACK POLYPROPYLENE CHAIRS WITH BLACK METAL TABLES

3576

1380

690

500

1500

387

Notes:

KAI Interiors
Unit B2
1B Mentmore Terrace
E8 3DQ London

EXTERNAL LAYOUT

1
2 M COFFEE

HOLBORN SOUTHAMPTON ROW

1 1/2 M EXTERNAL LAYOUT - 8  COVERS
1:50 @ A3

25/09/19

DESIGN DEVELOPMENT

Note: All dimensions should be checked on site and verified with the designer.


